
PROVINCIAL 1 - NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 14 April, 2025
PA140425

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 10 April, 2025   8:30 am

Page 1 of 7

PAC14042501 2YO FILLIES 0-1 WIN LIFETIME MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

2YO PREFERENCE IN FIELD SELECTION TO NON WESTSIRED FILLIES UNLESS THAT RACE FROM BYC 12-3-25 IS NOT RUN. PBD/MW/LTW. 1684 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 10 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Colin Brown Maddison Brown 1 FTTHE SEA SIREN / NR55 35

Craig Hynam Donald Harper 2 FTSHES SUPER CHARGED / NR53 30

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 3 FTEL RAES GIRL / NR54 29

Chris Voak Chris Voak 4 FTVIVA LOST WAGES / NR53 28

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 5 FTALTAS LAST / NR-- 0NS

 5

PAC14042502 KING LETHBRIDGE MEMORIAL CONDITIONED 4YO+ MARES WESTBRED MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $14,000.00 - 1st - $7,935.00, 2nd - $2,415.00, 3rd - $1,311.00, 4th - $897.00, 5th - $552.00, Unplaced - $150.00.  

4YO+ 2YO WINS NOT INCLUDED.

RESTRICTED TO 4YO+ WESTBRED MARES THAT HAVE WON NO RACES WITH STAKES GREATER THAN $21,001 BUT NO MORE THAN 1 RACE WITH 

STAKES GREATER THAN $15,000.

NO CONCESSION CLAIMS,. PBD/NR/L5$. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 10 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 1 FTPRINCESS KATIE (W) / NR80 47

Annie Belton Chris Lewis 2 FTALTA ALLURE (W) / NR73 45NS

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 3 FTOUR LADY JEN (W) / NR78 41NS

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 4 FTCHAMPAGNE EVERYONE (W) / NR83 39NS

Ian Gossage Deni Roberts 5 FTHUNT THE MAGIC (W) / NR68 36

David Young Aiden De Campo 6 FTMINOR CATASTROPHE (W) / NR61 Engaged GLPARK 11/04/2025 / 

(1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042507)

35

Karen Young Trent Wheeler 7 FTJILL MACH (W) / NR56 35

Corey Peterson Corey Peterson 8 FTSEAGRASS (W) / NR66 35

David Young Chris Voak 9 FTJACKIE DANIELS (W) / NR68 (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042509)35NS

Peter Anderson Shannon Suvaljko 10 FTREMARKABLE ROCK (W) / NR66 33

Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 11 FTICY COLD (W) / NR64 32

Ryan Bell Kyle Symington 12 FTGET THE BOOTH (W) / NR61 (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042504)31

Peter Anderson No Driver Listed 13 FTPUSHBUTTON ROCK (W) / NR61 30

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 14 FTHAVING FUN (W) / NR56 30

Vanessa Brockman Hayden Charles 15 FTSWEET SASSYMOLASSY (W) / NR49 29

Michele Charman Kyle Harper 16 FTASHANTI PRINCESS (W) / NR49 (1-PAC14042504),(2-PAC14042502)29

Dylan Egerton-Green Sara Grout 17 FTFOLLOW MY STRIDE (W) / NR54 (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042507)28

Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 18 FTOUR LILILOU (W) / NR63 28

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 19 FTRONA MAY (W) / NR54 26

Lang Inwood Gary Hall Jnr 20 FTEYE BETTER (W) / NR68 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042502)26

Daryl Miller Abbey Vidovich 21 FTLUCIENNE (W) / NR43 (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42503)

24

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 22 FTAMERICAN MONARCH (W) / NR60 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509),(3-PAC140

42502)

22

Terry Dymock Lauren Harper 23 FTANYLOVEISGOODLOVE (W) / NR50 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42509),(4-PAC14042502)

21

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 24 FTRECOVER LOVER (W) / NR57 20

Peter Marsh Shannon Suvaljko 25 FTBONSTAR (W) / NR52 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042502)18

 25
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PAC14042503 LIGHTNING LAP 4YO+ NR 30-45 MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

30-45 NO CONCESSION CLAIMS.. PBD/L5$. 1177 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 10 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Daniel Costello Dylan Egerton-Green 1 FTPHILTHEJUG / NR39 (1-PAC14042504),(2-PAC14042503)29

David Simmonds Chris Lewis 2 FTBEALAWYER / NR44 (1-PAC14042503),(2-PAC14042506)28

Daryl Miller Mitchell Miller 3 FTLUCIENNE / NR43 (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42503)

24

Gary Taylor Hayden Charles 4 FTFIREBALL FRIDAY / NR43 (1-PAC14042503),(2-PAC14042509)23

Russell Eddy Mitchell Miller 5 FTIDEAL IVANA / NR44 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42506)

23

Jerime Steele Shane Steele 6 FTHES THUNDER / NR43 22

Mark Lee Trent Wheeler 7 FTDELIGHTABLE NZ / NR42 18

Edward Burnham Corey Peterson 8 FTTHE FREELANCER / NR45 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42506)

17

Joe Rigoli Jamie Rigoli 9 FTRIGGERS RIVER / NR43 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42509)

16

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 10 FTDEE JAYS BIG BOY / NR45 16

Tracy Reay No Driver Listed 11 FTCARIBBEAN TIMES / NR45 15NS

Kym Neal Mitchell Miller 12 FTFIREPLAY / NR44 14

Daryl Miller Abbey Vidovich 13 FTASHIMA / NR38 (1-PAC14042503),(2-PAC14042506)13

Barry Giudice Barry Giudice 14 FTKRIPKE / NR39 13

 14

PAC14042504 4YO+ MARES 0-1 WIN MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

4YO+  . PBD/NR. 2185 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 10 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 1 FTSHALINI / NR52 36

Clinton Pearce Kyle Harper 2 FTFRANKENSTEINSBRIDE / NR45 31

Ryan Bell Liam Elliott (cl) 3 FTGET THE BOOTH / NR61 (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042504)31NS

Annie Belton Chris Lewis 4 FTLADY DELA HOYA / NR53 30

Daniel Costello Dylan Egerton-Green 5 FTPHILTHEJUG / NR39 (1-PAC14042504),(2-PAC14042503)29

Michele Charman Abbey Vidovich (cl) 6 FTASHANTI PRINCESS / NR49 (1-PAC14042504),(2-PAC14042502)29NS

Clinton Pearce Tom Bryant 7 FTTWOHEARTONEDIAMOND / NR48 23

John Guagliardo Daniel Suvaljko (cl) 8 FTCARMELA DOMENICA / NR48 21NS

Sarah Suvaljko Aaron Suvaljko (cl) 9 FTEBEE AVIATOR / NR48 (A43) 13

Terry Dymock Lauren Harper 10 FTLIGHTSHOW / NR46 13

 10
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PAC14042506 NOVICE CONCESSION DRIVER SERIES (NO.7) 4YO+ NR 30-50 MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

30-50 RESTRICTED TO NOVICE CONCESSION DRIVERS AS DETERMINED BY RACING WA.

DRIVERS TO BE ALLOCATED TO HORSES BY WAY OF BALLOT.

THIS RACE IS PENALTY FREE.

MAXIMUM FIELD SIZE 10.. RBD. 2185 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 10 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
David Simmonds No Driver Listed 1 FTBEALAWYER / NR44 (1-PAC14042503),(2-PAC14042506)28

Daniel Walsh No Driver Listed 2 FTSUNDANCER RAINBOW / NR46 26

Daryl Miller No Driver Listed 3 FTLUCIENNE / NR43 (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42503)

24

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 4 FTZUEDE / NR48 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)24

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 5 FTSONIC SEELSTER / NR47 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)24

Peter Anderson No Driver Listed 6 FTTHE WHIZZER / NR50 24

Phil Costello No Driver Listed 7 FTERA / NR50 24

Russell Eddy No Driver Listed 8 FTIDEAL IVANA / NR44 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42506)

23

Tracy Reay No Driver Listed 9 FTTHE BATMOBILE NZ / NR48 23

Graham Cummins No Driver Listed 10 FTSTRIKE MASTER NZ / NR46 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506)23

Joe Rigoli No Driver Listed 11 FTCOURAGE OF LOMBO / NR46 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)22

David Simmonds No Driver Listed 12 FTSUNPATRA / NR47 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)22

Barry Howlett No Driver Listed 13 FTMORE THAN HONOURED / NR50 21

Terry Dymock No Driver Listed 14 FTANYLOVEISGOODLOVE / NR50 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42509),(4-PAC14042502)

21

Kym Neal No Driver Listed 15 FTMAJOR DALTON / NR49 21

Matthew Scott No Driver Listed 16 FTLUKES MISTAKE / NR49 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)21

Terry Dymock No Driver Listed 17 FTSPEED FORCE / NR47 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)21

Steven Jelf No Driver Listed 18 FTGO HOME JO / NR49 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)19

Brett Smith No Driver Listed 19 FTKARAOKE STAR / NR46 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042506)19

Graham Cummins No Driver Listed 20 FTJILLIBY JAKE / NR50 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042507)17

Edward Burnham No Driver Listed 21 FTTHE FREELANCER / NR45 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42506)

17

Jeremy Thornton No Driver Listed 22 FTSWANBOURNE SPUNK / NR43 16

Joe Rigoli No Driver Listed 23 FTRIGGERS RIVER / NR43 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42509)

16

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 24 FTBONNIE PAULINE / NR46 16

Tracy Reay No Driver Listed 25 FTCOHLIN / NR46 16

Daryl Miller No Driver Listed 26 FTASHIMA / NR38 (1-PAC14042503),(2-PAC14042506)13

Peter Tilbrook No Driver Listed 27 FTSEVEN NO TRUMPS / NR50 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42509)

12

 27
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PAC14042507 4YO+ NR 50-60 MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

50-60  . PBD/NR/SEX/L5$. 2185 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 10 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Aldo Cortopassi No Driver Listed 1 FTKINGSEAT NZ / NR59 40

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 2 FTRAJAH ROCKS / NR59 36

David Young Briana Edman (cl) 3 FTMINOR CATASTROPHE / NR61 (A51) Engaged GLPARK 11/04/2025 / 

(1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042507)

35

David Young Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 4 FTALFREDI / NR54 (A50) Engaged GLPARK 11/04/2025 / 

(1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)

35

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 5 FTBARBADOS / NR59 (A54) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)32

Lang Inwood Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 6 FTBEYOND BLING / NR62 (A57) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)32

Luke Edwards Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 7 FTROCKABILITY / NR58 (A53) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)31

Glenn Elliott Gary Hall Jnr 8 FTSOHO CONFIDENTIAL / NR56 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)28

Russell Eddy Ryan Warwick 9 FTCAMS BOULDER / NR60 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)28

Dylan Egerton-Green Sara Grout (cl) 10 FTFOLLOW MY STRIDE / NR54 (A50) (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042507)28

Edward Burnham Ajay Markham (cl) 11 FTCALL TO ARMS / NR55 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042508),(3-PAC140

42509)

27

Terry Dymock Lauren Harper 12 FTSUB MARINER / NR52 27

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 13 FTTIGER LOU NZ / NR60 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)27

Mike Williams Ryan Warwick 14 FTBRONZED / NR53 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)27

Giles Inwood No Driver Listed 15 FTCRY HAVOC NZ / NR59 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)25

Amy Baxter Briana Edman (cl) 16 FTYANKEE LINCOLN NZ / NR52 (A50) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)23

Ray Woodley Toby Lynn (cl) 17 FTASHBY / NR51 (A50) 23

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 18 FTIM EUGENE / NR51 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)23

Graham Cummins Kyle Symington 19 FTSTRIKE MASTER NZ / NR46 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506)23

Giles Inwood Mitchell Miller 20 FTMY LITTLE BIG MAN NZ / NR56 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)22

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 21 FTAMERICAN MONARCH / NR60 (A55) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509),(3-PAC140

42502)

22

Nathan Turvey Abbey Vidovich (cl) 22 FTHARRYS A ROCKSTAR / NR55 (A50) 21

Terry Dymock Lauren Harper 23 FTKOLISI / NR57 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)21

Terry Dymock Lauren Harper 24 FTANYLOVEISGOODLOVE / NR50 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42509),(4-PAC14042502)

21

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 25 FTBETTERTHAN SECRET / NR56 (A51) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)20

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 26 FTBIG BOZZ / NR51 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)20

Graeme Collins Ryan Warwick 27 FTFLY TO THE FINISH NZ / NR60 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)20

Amy Baxter Briana Edman (cl) 28 FTSPORTING GRACE / NR52 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)19

Peter Marsh Shannon Suvaljko 29 FTBONSTAR / NR52 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042502)18

David Gravolin Kyle Harper 30 FTSYNCHRONIZER / NR49 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)18

Shane Steele Shane Steele 31 FTMANGO TANGO / NR50 17

Graham Cummins Kyle Symington 32 FTJILLIBY JAKE / NR50 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042507)17

Shane Tognolini Toby Lynn (cl) 33 FTALWAYSBFRANK / NR55 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)16

David Simmonds Gary Hall Jnr 34 FTLUKE ATTACK / NR52 15

Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko 35 FTSEVEN NO TRUMPS / NR50 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42509)

12

 35
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PAC14042508 NR 60+ DISCRETIONARY HANDICAP SS PACE (SS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

60-120 DISCRETIONARY HANDICAPPING CONDITIONS APPLY.

THE MAXIMUM HANDICAP YOU CAN RECEIVE WILL BE

60-69= FT

70-79= 10M

80-89= 20M

90-99= 30M

100-110= 40M

111-120= 50M

HORSES CAN BE PLACED IN ADVANCE OF THESE HANDICAPS AT THE DISCRETION OF THE HANDICAPPER.. RBD. 2631 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 10 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 1 FTGEE SMITH / NR62 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042508)38

Michael Callegari Trent Wheeler 2 10JACKPOT JOE NZ / NR78 31

Jemma Hayman Gary Hall Jnr 3 FTTARTAN ROBYN NZ / NR64 30

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 4 FTGREVIS / NR69 30

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 5 FTFEELING ACES / NR62 Engaged GLPARK 11/04/2025 / 

(1-PAC14042508),(2-PAC14042509)

28

Kiara Davies Maddison Brown 6 FTMEDIEVAL MAN / NR65 27

Edward Burnham Mitchell Miller 7 FTCALL TO ARMS / NR55 (A60) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042508),(3-PAC140

42509)

27

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 8 10AWAITINGINSTRUCTIONS / NR70 24

Jemma Hayman Chris Voak 9 FTDUTY BOUND NZ / NR65 18

Aldo Cortopassi No Driver Listed 10 FTHEZ SAM NZ / NR61 (1-PAC14042508),(2-PAC14042509)13

DISCRETIONARY HANDICAP - Handicaps may change at - Acceptance Time 10
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PAC14042509 DIVIDED STAKES 4YO+ NR 30-65 MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

30-65  . PBD/NR/L5$. 2185 metres. 

Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / AssessmentRank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Thursday 10 April 2025. PREFERENCE to horses already 

nominated.
Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 1 FTGEE SMITH / NR62 (A57) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042508)38

David Young Chris Voak 2 FTJACKIE DANIELS / NR68 (A63) (1-PAC14042502),(2-PAC14042509)35NS

David Young Aiden De Campo 3 FTALFREDI / NR54 Engaged GLPARK 11/04/2025 / 

(1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)

35

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 4 FTBARBADOS / NR59 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)32

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 5 FTBEYOND BLING / NR62 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)32

Luke Edwards Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 6 FTROCKABILITY / NR58 (A53) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)31

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 7 FTBET ON THE RIVER / NR58 30

Lang Inwood Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 8 FTBRULEE NZ / NR73 (A63) 30

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 9 FTBETTOR HAVE FAITH NZ / NR68 (A63) 30

Glenn Elliott Gary Hall Jnr 10 FTSOHO CONFIDENTIAL / NR56 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)28

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 11 FTFEELING ACES / NR62 Engaged GLPARK 11/04/2025 / 

(1-PAC14042508),(2-PAC14042509)

28

Russell Eddy Ryan Warwick 12 FTCAMS BOULDER / NR60 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)28

Mike Williams Ryan Warwick 13 FTBRONZED / NR53 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)27

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 14 FTTIGER LOU NZ / NR60 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)27

Edward Burnham Ajay Markham (cl) 15 FTCALL TO ARMS / NR55 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042508),(3-PAC140

42509)

27

Lang Inwood Gary Hall Jnr 16 FTEYE BETTER / NR68 (A63) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042502)26

Giles Inwood No Driver Listed 17 FTCRY HAVOC NZ / NR59 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)25

Matthew Scott Abbey Vidovich (cl) 18 FTSONIC SEELSTER / NR47 (A42) (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)24

Matthew Scott Tom Nally (cl) 19 FTZUEDE / NR48 (A43) (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)24

Amy Baxter Briana Edman (cl) 20 FTYANKEE LINCOLN NZ / NR52 (A47) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)23

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 21 FTIM EUGENE / NR51 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)23

Russell Eddy Mitchell Miller 22 FTIDEAL IVANA / NR44 (A39) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42506)

23

Gary Taylor Hayden Charles 23 FTFIREBALL FRIDAY / NR43 (A38) (1-PAC14042503),(2-PAC14042509)23

Lang Inwood Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 24 FTTUX AND TAILS / NR68 (A63) 23

Giles Inwood Mitchell Miller 25 FTMY LITTLE BIG MAN NZ / NR56 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)22

Joe Rigoli Jamie Rigoli 26 FTCOURAGE OF LOMBO / NR46 (A41) (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)22

David Simmonds Shannon Suvaljko 27 FTSUNPATRA / NR47 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)22

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 28 FTAMERICAN MONARCH / NR60 (A55) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509),(3-PAC140

42502)

22

Terry Dymock Lauren Harper 29 FTKOLISI / NR57 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)21

Terry Dymock Lauren Harper 30 FTANYLOVEISGOODLOVE / NR50 (A45) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42509),(4-PAC14042502)

21

Terry Dymock Lauren Harper 31 FTSPEED FORCE / NR47 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)21

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 32 FTLUKES MISTAKE / NR49 (A44) (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)21

Graeme Collins Ryan Warwick 33 FTFLY TO THE FINISH NZ / NR60 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)20

Matthew Scott Joseph Suvaljko (cl) 34 FTBIG BOZZ / NR51 (A46) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042507)20

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 35 FTBETTERTHAN SECRET / NR56 (A51) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)20

Steven Jelf Steven Jelf 36 FTGO HOME JO / NR49 (A44) (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042509)19

Amy Baxter Briana Edman (cl) 37 FTSPORTING GRACE / NR52 (A42) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)19

Brett Smith Brett Smith 38 FTKARAOKE STAR / NR46 (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042506)19

David Gravolin Kyle Harper 39 FTSYNCHRONIZER / NR49 (A44) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)18

Edward Burnham Ajay Markham (cl) 40 FTTHE FREELANCER / NR45 (A40) (1-PAC14042509),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42506)

17

Shane Tognolini Toby Lynn (cl) 41 FTALWAYSBFRANK / NR55 (A50) (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042509)16

Joe Rigoli Jamie Rigoli 42 FTRIGGERS RIVER / NR43 (1-PAC14042506),(2-PAC14042503),(3-PAC140

42509)

16

Aldo Cortopassi No Driver Listed 43 FTHEZ SAM NZ / NR61 (1-PAC14042508),(2-PAC14042509)13

Peter Tilbrook Shannon Suvaljko 44 FTSEVEN NO TRUMPS / NR50 (1-PAC14042507),(2-PAC14042506),(3-PAC140

42509)

12

Michael George Stuart McDonald 45 FTVELOCIPEDE / NR64 11

 45

Unique Nominations =  111
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Current 

Licence 

CodeDisplay Name

Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )

Contact Number

T N (Tom) Bryant DRA 0407 058 119

B (Briana) Edman DRB 0466 722 312

K R (Kaden) Elliott DRB 0477 215 055

L T (Liam) Elliott DRA 0490 372 528

S L (Sara) Grout DRB 0417 819 554

A E (Anna) Hiltunen DRB 0478 139 640

L H (Lachlan) Kennelly DRB 0431 420 718

D O (Darcy) Kulcsar DRB 0438 208 777

T (Toby) Lynn DRA 0411 749 842

K M (Kylah) Madden DRB 0436 020 994

A (Ajay) Markham DRB 0412 809 354

T J N (Tom) Nally DRA 0412 887 569

A B (Ashley) Shepherd DRB 0478 619 140

A J (Aaron) Suvaljko DRB 0418 471 118

D J (Daniel) Suvaljko DRB 0472 607 341

J D (Joseph) Suvaljko DRA 0447 050 303

A V (Abbey) Vidovich DRB 0459 968 282

 17Total Drivers on Report = 


